@ lﬂ_‘ﬁl @ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3-31-2024 Page 1
2024 STAC Final Finale - 3-16-2024

www.besmarttinc.com for heat sheets, meet results and more
Follow Be Smartt on Facebook & X (Twitter)
Session Report

Session: 1 12 & Under
Day of Meet: 1 Startsat 12:10 PM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Finals 1 Mixed 12 & Under 200 Freestyle
Finals 2 Mixed 9 & Under 25 Backstroke
Finals 3 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Backstroke
Finals 4 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Butterfly
Finals 5 Mixed 12 & Under 200 Breaststroke
Finals 6 Mixed 9 & Under 25 Breaststroke
Finals 7 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Freestyle
Finals 8 Mixed 12 & Under 100 IM
Finals 9 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Breaststroke
Finals 10 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Backstroke
Finals 11 Mixed 12 & Under 200 Butterfly
Finals 12 Mixed 9 & Under 25 Butterfly
Finals 13 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Freestyle
Finals 14 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Breaststroke
Finals 15 Mixed 12 & Under 200 Backstroke
Finals 16 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Butterfly
Finals 17 Mixed 9 & Under 25 Freestyle
Finals 18 Mixed 12 & Under 200 IM
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 185
Session: 2 Distance
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 04:05 PM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds
Finals 19 Mixed 400 IM
Finals 20 Mixed 500 Freestyle
Finals 21 Mixed 1000 Freestyle

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 29



STAG

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3-31-2024 Page 2

2024 STAC Final Finale - 3-16-2024
www.besmarttinc.com for heat sheets, meet results and more
Follow Be Smartt on Facebook & X (Twitter)

Session Report

Session: 3 13 & Over
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 06:00 PM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Mixed 13 & Over 200 Freestyle
Mixed 13 & Over 100 Butterfly
Mixed 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke
Mixed 13 & Over 100 Freestyle
Mixed 13 & Over 100 IM
Mixed 13 & Over 100 Backstroke
Mixed 13 & Over 200 Butterfly
Mixed 13 & Over 50 Freestyle
Mixed 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke
Mixed 13 & Over 200 Backstroke
Mixed 13 & Over 200 IM
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 63



