

## **2024 STAC Final Finale - 3-16-2024**

## www.besmarttinc.com for heat sheets, meet results and more Follow Be Smartt on Facebook & X (Twitter) Session Report

Session: 1 12 & Under

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 12:10 PM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Finals	1	Mixed 12 & Under 200 Freestyle	
Finals	2	Mixed 9 & Under 25 Backstroke	
Finals	3	Mixed 12 & Under 50 Backstroke	
Finals	4	Mixed 12 & Under 100 Butterfly	
Finals	5	Mixed 12 & Under 200 Breaststroke	
Finals	6	Mixed 9 & Under 25 Breaststroke	
Finals	7	Mixed 12 & Under 100 Freestyle	
Finals	8	Mixed 12 & Under 100 IM	
Finals	9	Mixed 12 & Under 50 Breaststroke	
Finals	10	Mixed 12 & Under 100 Backstroke	
Finals	11	Mixed 12 & Under 200 Butterfly	
Finals	12	Mixed 9 & Under 25 Butterfly	
Finals	13	Mixed 12 & Under 50 Freestyle	
Finals	14	Mixed 12 & Under 100 Breaststroke	
Finals	15	Mixed 12 & Under 200 Backstroke	
Finals	16	Mixed 12 & Under 50 Butterfly	
Finals	17	Mixed 9 & Under 25 Freestyle	
Finals	18	Mixed 12 & Under 200 IM	
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 185	

Session: 2 Distance

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 04:05 PM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Finals	19	Mixed 400 IM
Finals	20	Mixed 500 Freestyle
Finals	21	Mixed 1000 Freestyle
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 29





## **2024 STAC Final Finale - 3-16-2024**

## www.besmarttinc.com for heat sheets, meet results and more Follow Be Smartt on Facebook & X (Twitter) Session Report

Session: 3 13 & Over

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 06:00 PM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Finals	23 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Freestyle	
Finals	24 Mixed 13 & Over 100 Butterfly	
Finals	25 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Breaststroke	
Finals	26 Mixed 13 & Over 100 Freestyle	
Finals	27 Mixed 13 & Over 100 IM	
Finals	28 Mixed 13 & Over 100 Backstroke	
Finals	29 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Butterfly	
Finals	30 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Freestyle	
Finals	31 Mixed 13 & Over 100 Breaststroke	
Finals	32 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Backstroke	
Finals	33 Mixed 13 & Over 200 IM	
	Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 63	

